catalina
lockers cubbies islands
PRICE GUIDE
Version: 10.18.23
prices effective January 1, 2023
32
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of

be used
• Assigns	access	credential(s)
• Overrides	user	access	(in	assigned	use
functionality)
• Allows	management	audit/inspection
• Provides	external	power
To	specify,	add	AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY	for	$133	list.
manager key
1110
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
CA-LK16-1528-1-L-? CA-LK16-1528-1-R-?  16 15 28  $761 $1,066 $1,223
CA-LK16-1928-1-L-? CA-LK16-1928-1-R-? 16 19 28 $808 $1,113 $1,270
CA-LK16-2428-1-L-? CA-LK16-2428-1-R-?  16 24 28  $854 $1,159 $1,315
CA-LK12-1528-1-L-? CA-LK12-1528-1-R-?  12 15 28  $703 $1,008 $1,165
CA-LK12-1928-1-L-? CA-LK12-1928-1-R-?  12 19 28 $743 $1,048 $1,205
CA-LK12-2428-1-L-? CA-LK12-2428-1-R-?  12 24 28  $782 $1,087 $1,244
12" wide
16" wide
locker - one door
28"	high
Left Model
Right	Model
Left	Model	Shown
Left Model
Right	Model
CA-LK16-1541-1-L-? CA-LK16-1541-1-R-?  16 15 41  $858 $1,163 $1,319
CA-LK16-1941-1-L-? CA-LK16-1941-1-R-? 16 19 41 $914 $1,219 $1,376
CA-LK16-2441-1-L-? CA-LK16-2441-1-R-?  16 24 41  $971 $1,276 $1,432
CA-LK12-1541-1-L-? CA-LK12-1541-1-R-?  12 15 41  $789 $1,094 $1,250
CA-LK12-1941-1-L-? CA-LK12-1941-1-R-? 12 19 41 $838 $1,143 $1,300
CA-LK12-2441-1-L-? CA-LK12-2441-1-R-?  12 24 41  $887 $1,192 $1,348
12" wide
16" wide
locker - one door
41"	high
Left Model
Right	Model
Left	Model	Shown
Left Model
Right	Model
CA-LK16-1541-2-L-? CA-LK16-1541-2-R-?  16 15 41  $971 $1,581 $1,894
CA-LK16-1941-2-L-? CA-LK16-1941-2-R-? 16 19 41 $1,040 $1,650 $1,963
CA-LK16-2441-2-L-? CA-LK16-2441-2-R-?  16 24 41  $1,109 $1,719 $2,032
CA-LK12-1541-2-L-? CA-LK12-1541-2-R-?  12 15 41  $884 $1,494 $1,807
CA-LK12-1941-2-L-? CA-LK12-1941-2-R-? 12 19 41 $942 $1,552 $1,865
CA-LK12-2441-2-L-? CA-LK12-2441-2-R-?  12 24 41  $1,000 $1,610 $1,923
12" wide
16" wide
locker - two doors
41"	high
Left Model
Right	Model
Left	Model	Shown
Left Model
Right	Model
CA-LK16-1560-3-L-? CA-LK16-1560-3-R-?  16 15 60  $1,356 $2,271 $2,741
CA-LK16-1960-3-L-? CA-LK16-1960-3-R-? 16 19 60 $1,481 $2,396 $2,866
CA-LK16-2460-3-L-? CA-LK16-2460-3-R-?  16 24 60  $1,607 $2,522 $2,993
CA-LK12-1560-3-L-? CA-LK12-1560-3-R-?  12 15 60  $1,201 $2,116 $2,587
CA-LK12-1960-3-L-? CA-LK12-1960-3-R-? 12 19 60 $1,309 $2,224 $2,694
CA-LK12-2460-3-L-? CA-LK12-2460-3-R-?  12 24 60  $1,417 $2,332 $2,802
12" wide
16" wide
locker - three doors
60"	high

-	To	order	replace	"?"	with	"K"	for	a	keyed	lock	or	"C1"	for	a	combination	lock.
-	For	combination	locks,	at	least	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY	$17)	and	1	Code	Retrieval	Tool	(AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL	$57)	are	required	per	project.
-	For	ADA	style	combination	locks,	specify	unit	as	ending	in	-C2	for	an	additional	$29	per	lock.	For	more	lock	details	see	pages	6-7.
-	For	digital	locks,	at	least	1	Programming	Key	(AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY	$187)	and	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY	$133)	are	required	per	project.
-	Digital	locks	are	ADA	style	by	default.
-	Includes	levelers	and	installation	screws.	Locker	units	must	be	connected	to	another	unit,	worksurface	or	wall	for	stability.
-	Locker/cubby	tops	must	be	specified	separately.	See	pages	16-17.
-	For	a	coat	hook,	add	AC-COAT-SIDE	for	$35.	Coat	hook	must	be	field	installed.	Coat	hook	is	only	available	in	silver	and	mounted	under	top.
1312
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
CA-LK16-1578-4-L-? CA-LK16-1578-4-R-?  16 15 77-1/2  $1,484 $2,704 $3,331
CA-LK16-1978-4-L-? CA-LK16-1978-4-R-? 16 19 77-1/2 $1,609 $2,829 $3,456
CA-LK16-2478-4-L-? CA-LK16-2478-4-R-?  16 24 77-1/2  $1,735 $2,955 $3,582
CA-LK12-1578-4-L-? CA-LK12-1578-4-R-?  12 15 77-1/2  $1,329 $2,549 $3,176
CA-LK12-1978-4-L-? CA-LK12-1978-4-R-? 12 19 77-1/2 $1,437 $2,657 $3,284
CA-LK12-2478-4-L-? CA-LK12-2478-4-R-?  12 24 77-1/2  $1,544 $2,764 $3,391
12" wide
16" wide
locker - four doors
78-1/2"	high
Left Model
Right	Model
Left	Model	Shown
Left Model
Right	Model
CA-LK16-1578-3-L-? CA-LK16-1578-3-R-?  16 15 77-1/2  $1,390 $2,305 $2,775
CA-LK16-1978-3-L-? CA-LK16-1978-3-R-? 16 19 77-1/2 $1,499 $2,414 $2,884
CA-LK16-2478-3-L-? CA-LK16-2478-3-R-?  16 24 77-1/2  $1,707 $2,622 $3,092
CA-LK12-1578-3-L-? CA-LK12-1578-3-R-?  12 15 77-1/2  $1,377 $2,292 $2,762
CA-LK12-1978-3-L-? CA-LK12-1978-3-R-? 12 19 77-1/2 $1,386 $2,301 $2,771
CA-LK12-2478-3-L-? CA-LK12-2478-3-R-?  12 24 77-1/2  $1,496 $2,411 $2,881
12" wide
16" wide
locker - three doors
78-1/2"	high
Left Model
Right	Model
Left	Model	Shown
Left Model
Right	Model
CA-LK16-1578-2-L-? CA-LK16-1578-2-R-?  16 15 77-1/2  $1,256 $1,866 $2,180
CA-LK16-1978-2-L-? CA-LK16-1978-2-R-? 16 19 77-1/2 $1,357 $1,967 $2,280
CA-LK16-2478-2-L-? CA-LK16-2478-2-R-?  16 24 77-1/2  $1,458 $2,068 $2,381
CA-LK12-1578-2-L-? CA-LK12-1578-2-R-?  12 15 77-1/2  $1,139 $1,749 $2,062
CA-LK12-1978-2-L-? CA-LK12-1978-2-R-? 12 19 77-1/2 $1,229 $1,839 $2,152
CA-LK12-2478-2-L-? CA-LK12-2478-2-R-?  12 24 77-1/2  $1,318 $1,928 $2,242
12" wide
16" wide
locker - two doors
78-1/2"	high

-	To	order	replace	"?"	with	"K"	for	a	keyed	lock	or	"C1"	for	a	combination	lock.
-	For	combination	locks,	at	least	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY	$17)	and	1	Code	Retrieval	Tool	(AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL	$57)	are	required	per	project.
-	For	ADA	style	combination	locks,	specify	unit	as	ending	in	-C2	for	an	additional	$29	per	lock.	For	more	lock	details	see	pages	6-7.
-	For	digital	locks,	at	least	1	Programming	Key	(AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY	$187)	and	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY	$133)	are	required	per	project.
-	Digital	locks	are	ADA	style	by	default.
-	Includes	levelers	and	installation	screws.	Locker	units	must	be	connected	to	another	unit,	worksurface	or	wall	for	stability.
-	Locker/cubby	tops	must	be	specified	separately.	See	pages	16-17.
-	For	a	coat	hook,	add	AC-COAT-SIDE	for	$35.	Coat	hook	must	be	field	installed.	Coat	hook	is	only	available	in	silver	and	mounted	under	top.
1514
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
CA-CS16-1528-2  16 14 28  $622
CA-CS16-1928-2 16 18 28 $662
CA-CS16-2428-2  16 23 28  $702
CA-CS12-1528-2  12 14 28  $585
CA-CS12-1928-2 12 18 28 $619
CA-CS12-2428-2  12 23 28  $654
-	Includes	levelers	and	installation	screws.
-	Cubby	units	must	be	connected	to	another	unit,	worksurface	or	wall	for	stability.
-	Locker/cubby	tops	must	be	specified	separately.	See	pages	16-17.
Model Number TFL Price
12" wide
16" wide
cubby - two openings
28"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-CS16-1541-3  16 14 41  $720
CA-CS16-1941-3 16 18 41 $776
CA-CS16-2441-3  16 23 41  $833
CA-CS12-1541-3  12 14 41  $669
CA-CS12-1941-3 12 18 41 $718
CA-CS12-2441-3  12 23 41  $768
-	Includes	levelers	and	installation	screws.
-	Cubby	units	must	be	connected	to	another	unit,	worksurface	or	wall	for	stability.
-	Locker/cubby	tops	must	be	specified	separately.	See	pages	16-17.
Model Number TFL Price
12" wide
16" wide
cubby - three openings
41"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-CS16-1560-4  16 14 60  $917
CA-CS16-1960-4 16 18 60 $1,058
CA-CS16-2460-4  16 23 60  $1,144
CA-CS12-1560-4  12 14 60  $904
CA-CS12-1960-4 12 18 60 $917
CA-CS12-2460-4  12 23 60  $933
-	Includes	levelers	and	installation	screws.
-	Cubby	units	must	be	connected	to	another	unit,	worksurface	or	wall	for	stability.
-	Locker/cubby	tops	must	be	specified	separately.	See	pages	16-17.
Model Number TFL Price
12" wide
16" wide
cubby - four openings
60"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-CS16-1578-6  16 14 77-1/2  $1,012
CA-CS16-1978-6 16 18 77-1/2 $1,120
CA-CS16-2478-6  16 23 77-1/2  $1,226
CA-CS12-1578-6  12 14 77-1/2  $923
CA-CS12-1978-6 12 18 77-1/2 $1,016
CA-CS12-2478-6  12 23 77-1/2  $1,110
-	Includes	levelers	and	installation	screws.
-	Cubby	units	must	be	connected	to	another	unit,	worksurface	or	wall	for	stability.
-	Locker/cubby	tops	must	be	specified	separately.	See	pages	16-17.
Model Number TFL Price
12" wide
16" wide
cubby - six openings
78-1/2"	high
Width Depth Height
1716
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
CA-CC24-2478-6  24 23 77-1/2 4  $1,482
CA-CC30-2478-6  30 23 77-1/2 4  $1,682
CA-CC36-2478-9  36 23 77-1/2 6 $2,002
Model Number TFL Price
coat cubby - open below
78-1/2"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-CC24-2478-2-?  24 23 77-1/2 2 $1,633 $2,243 $2,556
CA-CC30-2478-2-?  30 23 77-1/2 2  $1,932 $2,542 $2,855
CA-CC36-2478-3-?  36 23 77-1/2 3  $2,386 $3,301 $3,771
Model Number
coat cubby - lockers below
78-1/2"	high
Width Depth HeightOpen	Cubbies

-	Digital	locks	are	ADA	style	by	default.
-	Includes	levelers	and	installation	screws.
-	Cubby	units	must	be	connected	to	another	unit,	worksurface	or	wall	for	stability.
- includes closet rod.
-	Locker/cubby	tops	must	be	specified	separately.	See	pages	16-17.
-	For	a	coat	hook,	add	AC-COAT-SIDE	for	$35.	Coat	hook	must	be	field	installed.	Coat	hook	is	only	available	in	silver	and	mounted	under	top.
-	For	a	fixed	shelf,	add	OP-SHLF-2	for	$178.
Key	Lock	(K) Combo	Lock	(C1) Digi	Lock	(D)
1918
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
CA-TP16-2416-??-?? 16 24 $219 $241 $347
CA-TP16-2432-??-??  32 24  $277 $305 $438
CA-TP16-2448-??-?? 48 24 $312 $343 $492
CA-TP16-2464-??-??  64 24  $426 $469 $674
CA-TP16-2480-??-?? 80 24 $485 $534 $766
CA-TP16-2496-??-??  96 24  $531 $584 $839
CA-TP16-2412-??-?? 112 24 N/A N/A $862
CA-TP16-1916-??-?? 16 19 $194 $214 $308
CA-TP16-1932-??-??  32 19  $248 $273 $392
CA-TP16-1948-??-?? 48 19 $261 $287 $412
CA-TP16-1964-??-??  64 19  $363 $399 $573
CA-TP16-1980-??-?? 80 19 $375 $413 $595
CA-TP16-1996-??-??  96 19  $408 $449 $644
CA-TP16-1912-??-?? 112 19 N/A N/A $665
CA-TP16-1516-??-?? 16 15 $170 $187 $269
CA-TP16-1532-??-??  32 15  $219 $241 $347
CA-TP16-1548-??-?? 48 15 $210 $231 $331
CA-TP16-1564-??-??  64 15  $263 $290 $418
CA-TP16-1580-??-?? 80 15 $254 $280 $401
CA-TP16-1596-??-??  96 15  $285 $314 $451
CA-TP16-1512-??-?? 112 15 N/A N/A $466
-	Dimensions	are	nominal,	actual	size	is	1/8"	greater	on	both	length	and	width.
Model Number
15" deep
tops for lockers and cubbies
for	use	with	16"	wide	units	in	a	single	row
Width Depth
1-1/8"	Thick
Standard TFL
2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC
TFL
T1-A1
1-1/8"	Thick
Premium TFL
HPL
1-1/8"	Thick
Standard HPL
T2-A1 H1-A1
19" deep
24" deep
CA-TP12-1912-??-?? 12 19 $186 $205 $313
CA-TP12-1924-??-??  24 19  $218 $240 $367
CA-TP12-1936-??-?? 36 19 $254 $279 $402
CA-TP12-1948-??-??  48 19  $261 $287 $412
CA-TP12-1960-??-?? 60 19 $363 $399 $575
CA-TP12-1972-??-??  72 19  $368 $405 $582
CA-TP12-1984-??-?? 84 19 $375 $413 $595
CA-TP12-1996-??-??  96 19  $408 $449 $595
CA-TP12-1908-??-?? 108 19 N/A N/A $595
CA-TP12-1920-??-??  120 19  N/A N/A $595
CA-TP12-2412-??-?? 12 24 $216 $238 $364
CA-TP12-2424-??-??  24 24  $241 $265 $406
CA-TP12-2436-??-?? 36 24 $306 $337 $485
CA-TP12-2448-??-??  48 24  $312 $343 $492
CA-TP12-2460-??-?? 60 24 $462 $508 $730
CA-TP12-2472-??-??  72 24  $466 $513 $738
CA-TP12-2484-??-?? 84 24 $496 $546 $784
CA-TP12-2496-??-??  96 24  $531 $584 $784
CA-TP12-2408-??-?? 108 24 N/A N/A $784
CA-TP12-2420-??-??  120 24  N/A N/A $784
CA-TP12-1512-??-?? 12 15 $156 $171 $248
CA-TP12-1524-??-??  24 15  $194 $214 $308
CA-TP12-1536-??-?? 36 15 $201 $221 $319
CA-TP12-1548-??-??  48 15  $210 $231 $331
CA-TP12-1560-??-?? 60 15 $263 $290 $418
CA-TP12-1572-??-??  72 15  $270 $297 $428
CA-TP12-1584-??-?? 84 15  $254 $279 $401
CA-TP12-1596-??-??  96 15  $285 $314 $452
CA-TP12-1508-??-?? 108 15 N/A N/A $462
CA-TP12-1520-??-??  120 15  N/A N/A $474
-	Dimensions	are	nominal,	actual	size	is	1/8"	greater	on	both	length	and	width.
Model Number
15" deep

1-1/8"	Thick
Premium TFL
HPL
1-1/8"	Thick
Standard HPL
T2-A1 H1-A1
19" deep
24" deep
2120
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
CA-TP12-3812-??-?? 12 38 $221 $243 $348
CA-TP12-3824-??-??  24 38  $345 $379 $585
CA-TP12-3836-??-?? 36 38 $433 $476 $684
CA-TP12-3848-??-??  48 38  $476 $524 $829
CA-TP12-3860-??-?? 60 38 $481 $529 $836
CA-TP12-3872-??-??  72 38  $484 $532 $839
CA-TP12-3884-??-?? 84 38 $609 $670 $1,077
CA-TP12-3896-??-??  96 38  $617 $678 $1,083
CA-TP12-3808-??-?? 108 38 N/A N/A $1,199
CA-TP12-3820-??-??  120 38  N/A N/A $1,742
CA-TP12-4812-??-?? 12 48 $264 $291 $430
CA-TP12-4824-??-??  24 48  $350 $385 $590
CA-TP12-4836-??-?? 36 48 $433 $476 $684
CA-TP12-4848-??-??  48 48  $440 $485 $695
CA-TP12-4860-??-?? 60 48 $530 $583 $836
CA-TP12-4872-??-??  72 48  $729 $802 $1,153
CA-TP12-4884-??-?? 84 48 $735 $809 $1,161
CA-TP12-4896-??-??  96 48  $741 $815 $1,169
CA-TP12-4808-??-?? 108 48 N/A N/A $1,445
CA-TP12-4820-??-??  120 48  N/A N/A $2,098
CA-TP12-3012-??-?? 12 30 $264 $291 $345
CA-TP12-3024-??-??  24 30  $262 $288 $426
CA-TP12-3036-??-?? 36 30 $347 $382 $587
CA-TP12-3048-??-??  48 30  $474 $521 $827
CA-TP12-3060-??-?? 60 30 $478 $525 $831
CA-TP12-3072-??-??  72 30  $481 $529 $836
CA-TP12-3084-??-?? 84 30  $608 $669 $1,075
CA-TP12-3096-??-??  96 30  $613 $674 $1,081
CA-TP12-3008-??-?? 108 30 N/A N/A $1,187
CA-TP12-3020-??-??  120 30  N/A N/A $1,720
-	Dimensions	are	nominal,	actual	size	is	1/8"	greater	on	both	length	and	width.
Model Number
15" deep
tops for lockers and cubbies
for	use	with	back	to	back	12"	wide	units
Width Depth
1-1/8"	Thick
Standard TFL
2mm PVC 2mm PVC 2mm PVC
TFL
T1-A1
1-1/8"	Thick
Premium TFL
HPL
1-1/8"	Thick
Standard HPL
T2-A1 H1-A1
19" deep
24" deep
CA-TP16-4816-??-?? 16 48 $264 $291 $430
CA-TP16-4832-??-??  32 48  $433 $476 $749
CA-TP16-4848-??-?? 48 48 $440 $485 $695
CA-TP16-4864-??-??  64 48  $725 $798 $1,145
CA-TP16-4880-??-?? 80 48 $732 $805 $1,157
CA-TP16-4896-??-??  96 48  $741 $815 $1,169
CA-TP16-4812-??-?? 112 48 N/A N/A $1,718
CA-TP16-3816-??-?? 16 38 $221 $243 $348
CA-TP16-3832-??-??  32 38  $349 $383 $589
CA-TP16-3848-??-?? 48 38 $476 $524 $829
CA-TP16-3864-??-??  64 38  $481 $529 $836
CA-TP16-3880-??-?? 80 38 $609 $670 $1,077
CA-TP16-3896-??-??  96 38  $617 $678 $1,083
CA-TP16-3812-??-?? 112 38 N/A N/A $1,324
CA-TP16-3016-??-?? 16 30 $259 $285 $423
CA-TP16-3032-??-??  32 30  $345 $379 $585
CA-TP16-3048-??-?? 48 30 $474 $521 $827
CA-TP16-3064-??-??  64 30  $479 $527 $833
CA-TP16-3080-??-?? 80 30 $606 $667 $1,073
CA-TP16-3096-??-??  96 30  $613 $674 $1,081
CA-TP16-3012-??-?? 112 30 N/A N/A $1,321
-	Dimensions	are	nominal,	actual	size	is	1/8"	greater	on	both	length	and	width.

island insert - box/box/box/box
28"	high
Width Depth Height
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - box/box/file
28"	high
Width Depth Height
island insert - open bookshelf
28"	high
island insert - file/file
28"	high
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - open/storage cabinet
28"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-ISSC-1818-28-L CA-ISSC-1818-28-R 18 18 28 $713
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - storage cabinet
28"	high
Width Depth Height
single wide
CA-ISSC-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,083
double wide
CA-ISBF-1818-28 18 18 28 $952
single wide
CA-ISBS-1818-28 18 17 28 $637
single wide
CA-ISBS-1836-28 36 17 28 $850
double wide
CA-ISOS-1818-28-L CA-ISOS-1818-28-R 18 18 28 $733
single wide
CA-ISOS-1836-28 36 18 28 $976
double wide
CA-ISFF-1818-28 18 18 28 $863
single wide
CA-ISLF-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,191
double wide
CA-IS4B-1818-28 18 18 28 $1,041
single wide
TFL Price
Model Number TFL PriceWidth Depth Height
Model Number TFL PriceWidth Depth Height TFL Price

2524
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - open/box/file
28"	high
Width Depth Height
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - trash cabinet
28"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-ISSF-1818-28 18 18 28 $884
single wide
CA-ISSF-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,244
double wide
CA-ISTR-1836-28 36 18 28 $1,325
double wide
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - trash cabinet
35"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-ISTR-1836-35 36 18 35 $2,199
double wide
island insert - open bookshelf
35"	high
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - buffet cabinet
35"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-ISBF-1818-35 18 18 35 $1,034
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - box/file/file
35"	high
Width Depth Height
single wide
CA-ISBF-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,470
double wide
CA-ISBC-1818-35-L CA-ISBC-1818-35-R 18 18 35 $881
single wide
CA-ISBC-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,233
double wide
CA-ISBS-1818-35 18 17 35 $740
single wide
CA-ISBS-1836-35 36 17 35 $1,041
double wide
TFL Price
Model Number TFL PriceWidth Depth Height TFL Price
-	Pedestal	is	finished	on	all	sides.	Top	and	bottom	must	be	specified.

-	Hinges	open	to	90	degrees	only.	Lock	optional.	For	keyed	lock,	add	OP-LOCK-ADD	for	$122	or	for	combination	lock	add	AC-LOCK-COM1-SV	for	$305	.
-	For	combination	locks,	at	least	1	Manager's	Key	(AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY	$17)	and	1	Code	Retrieval	Tool	(AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL	$57)	are	required	per	project.
-	Pedestal	is	finished	on	all	sides.	Top	and	bottom	must	be	specified.
- Lock standard on drawer pedestals only.
-	Pedestal	is	finished	on	all	sides.	Top	and	bottom	must	be	specified.
-	Shelves	are	adjustable.
Left Model
Right	Model
2726
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
CA-TPIS-4836-??-?? 36 48 $433 $476 $684
CA-TPIS-4842-??-?? 42 48 $436 $479 $688
CA-TPIS-4848-??-?? 48 48 $440 $484 $695
CA-TPIS-4854-??-?? 54 48 $525 $578 $830
CA-TPIS-4860-??-?? 60 48 $530 $582 $836
CA-TPIS-4866-??-?? 66 48 $725 $798 $1,145
CA-TPIS-4872-??-?? 72 48 $729 $802 $1,153
CA-TPIS-4878-??-?? 78 48 $732 $805 $1,157
CA-TPIS-4884-??-?? 84 48 $735 $808 $1,161
CA-TPIS-4890-??-?? 90 48 $738 $812 $1,166
CA-TPIS-4896-??-?? 96 48 $740 $815 $1,170
CA-TPIS-4802-??-?? 102 48 N/A N/A $1,440
CA-TPIS-4808-??-?? 108 48 N/A N/A $1,444
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - open/storage cabinet
35"	high
Width Depth Height
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - storage cabinet
35"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-ISOS-1818-35-L CA-ISOS-1818-35-R 18 18 35 $769
single wide
CA-ISOS-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,087
double wide
Model Number TFL Price
island insert - open/box/file
35"	high
Width Depth Height
CA-ISSC-1818-35-L CA-ISSC-1818-35-R 18 18 35 $840
single wide
CA-ISSC-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,242
double wide
CA-ISSF-1818-35 18 18 35 $953
single wide
CA-ISSF-1836-35 36 18 35 $1,355
double wide
Left Model
Right	Model
island table top
CA-TPIS-3636-??-?? 36 36 $427 $470 $675
CA-TPIS-3642-??-??  42 36  $430 $473 $679
CA-TPIS-3648-??-?? 48 36 $433 $476 $684
CA-TPIS-3654-??-??  54 36  $520 $572 $822
CA-TPIS-3660-??-?? 60 36 $523 $575 $826
CA-TPIS-3666-??-??  66 36  $720 $792 $1,137
CA-TPIS-3672-??-?? 72 36 $723 $795 $1,141
CA-TPIS-3678-??-??  78 36  $725 $798 $1,145
CA-TPIS-3684-??-?? 84 36 $729 $802 $1,153
CA-TPIS-3690-??-??  90 36  $732 $805 $1,157
CA-TPIS-3696-??-?? 96 36 $735 $808 $1,161
CA-TPIS-3602-??-??  102 36  N/A N/A $1,428
CA-TPIS-3608-??-?? 108 36 N/A N/A $1,433
36" wide
Model Number Width Depth
1-1/8"	Thick
Standard TFL

-	Pedestal	is	finished	on	all	sides.	Top	and	bottom	must	be	specified.
- Lock standard on drawer pedestals only.
-	Dimensions	are	nominal,	actual	size	is	1/8"	greater	on	both	length	and	width.
-	Maximum	overhang	on	the	ends	is	12".
-	Maximum	overhang	on	the	sides	is	6".
Left Model
Right	Model
2928
lockers cubbies islandscatalina table of
contents catalinalockers cubbies islandstable of
contents
deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
CA-BOTP-3618-A1 18 36 $796
CA-BOTP-3636-A1 36 36 $862
CA-BOTP-3654-A1 54 36 $954
CA-BOTP-3672-A1 72 36 $1,157
CA-BOTP-3690-A1 2-piece 90 36 $1,456
CA-BOTP-3608-A1 2-piece 108 36 $1,631
CA-BOTC-3618-A1 18 36 4 $659
CA-BOTC-3636-A1 36 36 4 $725
CA-BOTC-3654-A1 54 36 5 $892
CA-BOTC-3672-A1 72 36 6 $1,169
CA-BOTC-3690-A1 2-piece 90 36 8 $1,328
CA-BOTC-3608-A1 2-piece 108 36 8 $1,503
Model Number TFL Price
island bottom - with casters
Width Depth
Model Number TFL Price